Republic of the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resources

MIMAROPA Region
s PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE
WM Bgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City, Palawan

Telfax No. (048) 434 - 8791

Email Add: penrogalawan@denr.gov.ph

November 6, 2023

MEMORANDUM
FOR : The Regional Executive Director
DENR-MIMAROPA Region
1515 DENR By the Bay Building, Roxas Boulevard,
Barangay 668, Ermita, Manila
THRU : The OIC, Assistant Regional Director for Technical Services
FROM > The Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Officer
SUBJECT : APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL OF ELEVEN (11) DENROS PURSUANT

TO DAO 2008-22 OF CENRO CORON, PALAWAN

Respectfully forwarded is the memorandum from CENRO Coron, Palawan dated October 9, 2023
relative the above subject.

Per memorandum, CENRO Coron submitted the list of eleven (11) applicants for renewal of
DENRO’s from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan. The said applicants for renewal have been
completely undergone the PARALEGAL Training last November 22-26, 2021 at Linapacan, Palawan
which was organized and facilitated by the Calamianes Resiliency Network (CRN).

The said documentary requirements are found to be complete and in order which specifically
described to the following documents such as: Letter of Intent, Endorsement Letter from the Barangay
Captain of Barangay San Miguel Wilson T. Prudente, Court Clearance, Police Clearance, Bio-data with ID
Picture, Medical Certificate, Certificate of Good Moral Character issued by the Barangay Captain. The
complete requirements were submitted by the following applicants for renewal of DENROs pursuant to
DAO No. 2008-22:

Rhodora A. Dizon 8. Aljon C. Ladao

John Rey E. Bacabag 9. Ralf Ervin D. Alaska
Aris L. Dalabajan 10. Luell D. Llanera
Larry A. Rauto 11. Raffy D. Dalabajan

Norbe Joanne E. Ladao
Angelita D. Micaral
Potenciano T. Prudente

N v @ LS =

We concur with CENRO recommendation for the Renewal of Deputation Order of the eleven (11)
DENROs with a coverage of the whole Municipality of Linapacan, Palawan.

For information and further instruction.

“For the PENRO”

ONIE B. G
DMO V/Chief, TSD
harge, Office of the PENRO

Copy Fumished

CENRO Coron, Palawan DENR PALOWAN
File.JCP/MES Doc. Ref. Nos. 2023-9975 PENRO-RETORDS
RELERSED
By




. \ ‘ Republic of the Philippines |
‘ Department of Environment and Natural ResQurces
Community Environment and Natural Resources Office

P :
— Barangay 5, Calamianes Island, Coron, Palawan
— Telephone No. +63 917 504 2633
I

E-mail:cenrocoron@denr.gov.ph Website: www.denr.gov.ph

MEMORANDUM

FOR C The OIC-Regional Executive Director
DENR MIMAROPA Region ENR PENR C
1515 DENR By the Bay Bldg. aLA\WAN REG O RO&
Roxas Blvd. Brgy 668 ' E
Ermita, Manila By

THRU s The Provincial Environment and nAﬁlE: BNQZ44
Natural Resources Officer
Bgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City

FROM : The Community Environment and
Natural Resources Officer

SUBJECT : APPLICATION FOR RENEWAL OF ELEVEN (11) DENROS
PURSUANT TO DAO 2008-22 OF CENRO CQRON, PALAWAN

DATE : October 9, 2023

Respectfully forwarded are the applications for Deputized Environment and Natural
Resources Officers (DENROs) from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan pursuant to
DAO 2008-22, to wit:

Rhodora A. Dizon
John Rey E. Bacabag
Aris L. Dalabajan
Larry A. Rauto
Norbe Joarié E. Ladao
Angelita D. Micaral
Potenciano T. Prudente
Aljon C. Ladao

Ralf Ervin D. Alaska
10 Luell D. Llanera

11. Raffy V. Dalabajan

© 0N LR W~

Please be informed that these eleven (11) individuals had undergone Paralegal
Training organized and conducted by Calamianes Resiliency Network (CRN) last November
22-26, 2021 at Linapacan, Palawan. These individuals are willing to deputize without any
compensation and will provide support in the conduct of environmental laws and regulations
governing environment and assist in the conduct environmental and natural resources
information campaign drive for protection and conservation of remammg natural resources.




Furthermore, the DENROs will assist also in the conduct of apprehension, hauling of
undocumented confiscated forest products and endangered wildlife species and proper filing
of case in the court.

This office recommends the issuance of Deputation Order to| augment in Forest
Protection activities within the municipality of Linapacan Palawan.

This will serve as Means of Verification (MOVs) of the office.

For information and consideration.

Copy furnished:
- The Regional Executive Director
Calamianes Resiliency Network (CRN)

Coron, Palawan

- File




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

[ am Mr. / Mrs. M RftOEns A @/20"\x )
A resident of Sitio PVW [ ,
Brgy. fﬁ?\} MIGyEL , Municipality of
LINAPATAN | province of Pn,,—,\m—,\& .

I know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

-

L

—

Jo 24—
U

AkosiMr. / Mrs. V8- kttrooma 4 Dinpn)
na nakatira sa Sitio f'f)?/l)l(. ’

Brgy. iz MGVEL , Munisipyo ng
L1 NMW Probinsya ng )OMN ;

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo 0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubos na gumagalang,

i
VU




BIO-DATA

PERSONAL DATA ; i DIZON, RHODORA AGANTA
Position Desired M‘\\m\( 6\/ @m X Date i)(/‘f ) 3 2023 )
Name 2 HRO0CA ~ A- DO Gender - EPMbLE’

City Address L NA’PA'W P‘/\’\«MA"\)

Provincial Address : VWPTN

Telephone : ‘m 4—0,)?74' 2-71 ] Cellphone : _m&-g_‘azz’!) 70—
E-mail Address g : "

Datcof Bith  : JUL - 32 AGBC Birth of Place WV INKVHLAT, PAL
Civil Status . 9 ] NG LE' Citizenship : \:’ll/lpf ND

Height ) C"QQ?;]‘:\’N\\ - Weight : ‘gD |LL€ .

Religion : CAX ﬂDV |
Spouse . N /, Occupation : C%?LWWY@

Name of Children : N/ . Date of Birth

~

Father’s Name TJE'DP( STD L Dn{) Occupation :‘ﬁ\fﬂ =nAgg ]

Mother’s Name " T’l’m/ m Az D KQM Occupation . | LA A AL AL

Language or dialect Gpoken ‘and written: OU\ {\)T)I\) / Tﬂf L
E [ i -

Person to be contacted in case of emergency: A A O 1DON
His or her address and telephone: m7)| (OO 900

\

.

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

e

Elementary QAN MIGVEL E1EM E"}W‘\/ St troo L. Year Graduated : l 2, 66 ]
ngh School gl‘\’]\\) M‘ 6Vﬂ NAT lONﬁL ﬁ |6;H gC/‘T—OOL\ ear Graduated Z()O 5
College : Year Graduated

Degree Recetved :
Special Skills

.

\

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

|
'

P

Company Name :
Position x From: To:

Company Name :
Position : From: To:

.

-

CHARACTER REFERENCE

-~

Name eV PR BERNARDD £ AavsunNAG Jiz(,ompan) -SANMICUEL PARCISH CHVYLCH)
Position : P/’WLWH VIAEST - LINARCARN Contact No. : (D199 73 50% 8K
Name : ot Wivgon) T- PAvoenTy — Company PLsu —sAr MIGVEL L
Position L PRAN. AT S Contact No. : 0930 413 1282
( )
( Res. Cert. No. \0767 l @)3 ] I' here certify that the above information is true and correct
Issued at : L i NA loAC/\"(\) pﬁLﬁ—VQAﬂ") :‘i:ut thcan}\?eﬂm::sfi()tgzrcll\z::ﬁ}:;lcd%\":illaml’l)c hci‘l(flt{si(llurillm 1:1;1((1)‘1’1‘%‘::\(3
Issued on . D\ —_ l% 2 withdrawal of an offer or| subsequent dismissal if employed.

SSS :
TIN :
NBI No. :

Passpon No phmn s Signature

\ g




, Republic of the Philippines
8 Province of Palawan

b &/ Municipality of Linapacan
" MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS RHODORA A. DIZON, 37 years old, female, single
from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined thoroughly at this

center on October 4, 2023 and was diagnosed to be Essentially Normal at time of
examination and is fit to work.

This certification is issued upon the request of MS DIZON for whatever
purpose it may serve her best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

CHARLIE O. TEJADA, M.D.
Municipal HealilrOfficer




S f ) Republic of the Philippines
e Wioke, NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION

Z PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

o S
¥ 5
5 Howor 3

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . DIZON, RHODORA AGANTA
ADDRESS . PUROK 1 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE - July 27, 1986
BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN , PALAWAN

/000 1
PICTURE CITIZENSHIP - FILIPINO

DATE ISSUED: October 06, 2023 GENDER : FEMALE

VALID UNTIL: April 06, 2024 NO RECORD ON FILE

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK

37714 NO dd004dd ON

Q.R. CODE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit

- ID No..TRAKP420231005005545 https//pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay BB. RHODORA A. DIZON, nasa hustong gulang, dalaga
at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 1, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan bilang isa
sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming kagubatan
lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang pangunahing
pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si BB. RHODORA A. DIZON, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

WILSN T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS. RHODORA A. DIZON, fsingle, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 1, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

U
WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARBANGAY CLEARANCE

T0 WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS. RHODORA A. DIZON, legal of
age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 1, Barangay
San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen land has never been convicted
of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILS T. PRUDENTE
unong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.




- Supreme Court of the Philippines

Manila
Official Receipt

Region IV-Municipal Circuit Trial Court JEP-23-000416010
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO, Palawan

Date and Time Paid: Oct 09, 2023 11:41 AM Transaction No.: NXjT94apaviD

Date and Time Posted: Oct 09, 2023 11:41 AM Confirmation No.: 2683281324942

Mode of Payment: Online Payment - UPay Assessment No.: MCTC557382733

Name of Payor: Rhodora A. Dizon b ’ Reference No.: 23ffbda967d04e3a8025098949fc09e8

Nature of Collection: Filing of Applications, Payment Status: PAID

Motions, or Requests

Collection Type: Clearance and Certification Fee (Sec. 8(0)) with/out Certified Copies (Sec. 8(k))

Case No./Roll/MCLE/Bar N/A

Examinee No.

Case Title/Particulars: N/A
Assessment details:

Type of Fund/Nature of Payment Filing Fee Miscellaneous Fee Total Amount

JDF 9.60 9.60

SAJF 40.40 40.40

LRF 10.00

GF 30.00

TOTAL AMOUNT: #90.00
Payment details:

OR No. Date and Time Amount Paid Running Balance
JEP-23-000416010 | Oct 09,2023 11:41 AM #90.00 £0.00
LATEST AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS: NINETY AND 00/100**

kil NOTHING FOLLOWS #detaiok

NOTE 1: This serves as the Legal Fees Form. Convenience fee or bank charges are not part of the collection of the court.

Payment Confirmed & Verified by:

CYNTHIA ?WECIO

C|irylof Court Ii

SCP-JEP Version 4.0 Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/09/2023 - 11:42 AM



Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2cgp000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that per records, MS. RHODORA A. DIZON of
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no pending Criminal/Civil
and Administrative Case filed against her in this Court as of today.

This Certification is being issued as one of the documentary
requirements in processing her renewal of duties and responsibilities as

Bantay Gubat of DENR CENRO Coron.
Given this 9t day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.
‘ 7
CYNTHIA . ALOTENCIO
Clerk gf Court Il
Noted by:

-

LOVELLE NA R. HITOSIS
Presiding Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000416010 October 09, 2023

(GOR SERIAL NUMBER) (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

lam Mr./ Mrs. OHN REY € PBARPAG
A resident of Sitio PUROK >
Brey. SAH Ml Guee , Municipality of
LinaPACAH  province of _Phtad wit #/

I know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

Johr  ReY & eacped,

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. o REY €. BacALAL
na nakatira sa Sitio PUROK 2

Brgy. SAN  T1/6UGL , Munisipyo ng

CIrtAPA LAY |, Probinsyang PALrnw/ AX

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo 0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubos na gumagalang,

opH RevT 6. Bipea




BIO-DATA

PERSONAL DATA SACABAC, JOWREY T

-~ i

Position Desired  : Date - OF- 22y
Name oI __foy g edAbhs Gender LIS

City Address I PiGuEC CInARALA T PALAWAY)

Provincial Address : PrLARAM

Telephone :02]0%6% 2] Cellphone 1070 363031
E-mail Address :

Date of Birth Cdamuaky 23 2007 Birth of Place LGAr sl Lln PRl
Civil Status CSIHGLE Citizenship CE(LLPinO

Height 196 Cmn Weight O 9

Religion c Romar]  CATHOLIC

Spouse : Occupation

Name of Children . Date of Birth

Father’s Name C gL Do 4 BACHPPO Occupaﬁgn . W "ER
Mother’s Name — : 510 0+ &8cA8fy Occupation  HOWE WP

Language or dialect spoken and written:
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: 64, go A EFAPRG
His or her address and telephone:_gpn_ A1 eLél (117, 74L

S J

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

:
rF.lementary DSkl pmLEC  ELEPIGHTIRY LMool Year Graduated : 20/%

High School LN PHGEC NBTIONR  AIGH scppel Year Graduated :2>9/9

College D PSY  CwAPACNN) Year Graduated :_PresenAt

Degree Received :
Special Skills

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

{ N
Company Name :
Position ¢ From: To:

Company Name :

Position : From: To:
CHARACTER REFERENCE
( 2 Do : A
Name (e FAJB Company | PCSD
Position CPESD oKL Contact No. | @G69711(,76)
Name : _ Company
Position : Contact No.
\ J
( Res. Cert. No. : | 07242. PR ’ I here certify that the above information is true and correct
s to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1 also understand
Issued at : LlV\ﬁ[)WM L /A ~ain that any misinterpretation will be considered reason for
Issued on . 001‘0’(4211- LI A0 LY withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed.
o . vl
SSS

NBIN A
NBI No. : :

Passport No. Applicant’s Signature
L v




Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. JOHN REY E. BACABAG, 21 years old,
male, single, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined

thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. BACABAG for whatever legal purpose
it may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.




Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature| and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . BACABAG, JOHN REY EUGENIO
ADDRESS . PUROK 3 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE . January 22, 2002
- BIRTH PLACE : LINAPACAN , PALAWAN

i §
PICTURE CITIZENSHIP . FILIPINO

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023 GENDER : MALE

VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024 NO RECORD ON F"_E

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK

Q.R. CODE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit
ID No..TRA2P020231004004111 https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

3714 NO dd004d4d ON




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong JOHN REY E. BACBAAG, nasa hustong gulang,
binata at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 3, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong JOHN REY E. BACABAG, ay isang
mabuting mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa
ng aming Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat,

Gumagalang;

lugeis
WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. JOHN REY E. BACABAG, single, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 3, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Pegce & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangquniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARBANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. JOHN REY E. BACABAG, legal

of age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 3,
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been
convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.
Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel

Linapacan, Palawan.
WIL% T. PRUDENTE

Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.




BIR FORM 0016 (DECEMBER, 2014)

COMMUNITY TAX CERTIFICATE DIVIDUA

CC12020 10

(83226

20\9«% PLACE /F;;LSE(CMyI,M’u,n/Prov. c;/: /mssueo S/ 073

TAXPAYER’S COPY

NAMF.S\;RNAME;)&KQIEW (FlRST\)jMA ﬂﬂ 7 (MIDDLE) e TIN (If Any):
s HENEEREERIEREEN
gy oA A, bapy PR S e
CImizENSHIP V J ICRNO (I #h Alien) e OFo IGHT
# reppecarys. S/
s%ﬁs z:?r:d % \é\'r:lo:gmow/ Legally Separated  / J 9;3’7;‘ ) DQ WEIGHT
PROFESSION / OCCUPATION / BUSINESS 5 % TAXABLE COMMUNITY
TAX DUE

A. BASIC COMMUNITY TAX (P&OO)?Ioluntary or Exempted (P 1.00)

B. ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY TAX It;x not to exceed #5,000.00)

% AMOUNT

g. .~

GROSS RECEIPTS OR EARNINGS DERIVED FROM BUSINESS DURING THE
1. PRECEDING YEAR ( ™1.00 for every ™ 1,000.00 ) 5

2 SALARIES OR GROSS RECEIPT OR EARNINGS DERN@ FROM EXERCISE OF
- _PROFESSION OR PURSUIT OF ANY OCCUPATION (1

-

3. INCOME FROM REAL PROPERTY ( ®1.00 for every ™1,

Lk f //éféyh//

MUNICIPAL / CITY TREAS%ER

i TAXPAYER'S SIGNATURE PE ¢
Right Thumb TOTAL P J" d .
Print a
INTEREST / ﬂ
TOTAL
AMOUNT PAID P é § e

DOP. 09.17.2020

P Ay aser alyy
77 /




Region IV-Municipal Circuit Trial Court

CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO, Palawan

Manila

Official Receipt

Supreme Court of the Philippines

JEP-23-000416187

Date and Time Paid: Oct 09, 2023 12:54 PM Transaction No.: alV40W3tploU
Date and Time Posted: Oct 09, 2023 12:54 PM Confirmation No.: 167495090749
Mode of Payment: Online Payment - UPay Assessment No.: MCTC511112578
Name of Payor: John Rey E. Bacabag Reference No.: 592719fd54bb44b981cbb3d019ed77a7
Nature of Collection: Filing of Applications, Payment Status: PAID
Motions, or Requests

Collection Type:

Clearance and Certification Fee (Sec. 8(0)) with/out Certified Copies (Sec. 8(k))

Case No./Roll/MCLE/Bar N/A
Examinee No.
Case Title/Particulars: N/A

Assessment details:

Type of Fund/Nature of Payment Filing Fee Miscellaneous Fee Total Amount
JDF 9.60 9.60
SAJF 40.40 40.40
LRF 10.00
GF 30.00
TOTAL AMOUNT: £90.00
Payment details:
OR No. Date and Time Amount Paid Running Balance
JEP-23-000416187 | Oct 09, 2023 12:54 PM £ 90.00 £0.00

LATEST AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS: NINETY AND 00/100**

Fxdokiiokk NOTHING FOLLOWS #ioiiex

NOTE 1: This serves as the Legal Fees Form. Convenience fee or bank charges are not part of the collection of the court.

SCP-JEP Version 4.0

Page 1 of 1

Payment Confirmed &rVeriﬂed by:

CYNTHIAA. ALONTECIO

Elej(of Court Il

Printed on 10/09/2023 - 12:55 PM




Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2cgp000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that per records, MR. JOHN REY E. BACABAG
of Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no pending Criminal/Civil
and Administrative Case filed against him in this Court as of today.

This Certification is being issued as one of the documentary

requirements in processing his renewal of duties and| responsibilities as
Bantay Gubat of DENR CENRO Coron.

Given this 9t day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.

/]

CYNTHIA 7. ALOTENCIO
Clerk of Court Il
Noted by:

f LOVELLE Mgi\N/A R. HITOSIS
Presiding Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000416187 October 09, 2023

{GOR SERIAL NUMBER) (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

lam Mr. / Mrs. AP 5 L. PAuypkar
A resident of Sitio PVROK 1 ,
Brgy. SAY Tl GUBL , Municipality of
C (HaPhy , Province of W”LA'W"@N

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
[ am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

Mis %6@}:}7’

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. ARIS L. OhLaeAlor

na nakatira sa Sitio _PYPOK g
Brgy. S MlGguet , Munisipyo ng
LINAPYAN | probinsyang PALAWAN

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo 0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubos na gumagalang,

1 C-
ARIS %MA PAAN




BIO-DATA

~

Position Desired  : Date . OCTPBR 4 yop%b
Name c ARS Lo DaLapaday Gender : MALE

City Address

Provincial Address : a owav

Telephone ; Cellphone :

E-mail Address 09¢1 19393
Date of Birth AV GUST 3o, oD Birth of Place TSAY P EL, \ W AP ACAY , PR
Civil Status . SwlLE Citizenship : P remo

Height 1A m Weight 65 kg

Religion ;oM caTHOLIC

Spouse : Occupation

Name of Children : : Date of Birth

Father’s Name :CUTO M. DALA BAIAV Occupation i_Pu Her TAY

Mother’s Name ~ : AHLENE L. DAL » BAdAN Occupation . HoulEwire

Language or dialect spoken and written: _CVIVrPON, TAusto | g sy
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: (™ N OALABAGHY
His or her address and telephone; 04350 A0 660 ¢

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

- -~
I

Elementary (SN Mo BLENENTARY  Sc oo Year Graduated :_¥°!<(
High School (SAV . miauEL  WATepAL  Mige  semooL Year Graduated :_ %Y
College c PsU L wRPACANY Year Graduated :_"" 7

Degree Received :
Special Skills

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

-
>

Company Name :
Position : From: To:

Company Name :

Position : From: To:
\ J
CHARACTER REFERENCE
Name c MAYICE VU FRBAY Company | )
Position 0 POV wgThec TOF Contact No. | DU %3 30¢ 164¢
Name : Qro FA sAPOY ___ Company
Position i Pesp Contact No. | 044G 71167 @
\ J
' ) ¢
Res. Cert. No. [0 ?’g £9 g1 .1 here certify that the above information is true and correct
to the best of my knowledge and belief. 1 also understand
Issued at : L ““IPM"‘ | P aawan " that any misinterpretation  will be considered reason for
N ) ithdrawal of an offe subsequent dismissal if e ed.
Issued on ; 3(‘/{\/ IL', 1029 withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed

SSS

TIN : d/\/&/@
NBI No. :

Applicant’s Signature

Passport No.

\ J

RIS | DAABAIAN



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. ARIS L. DALABAJAN, 22 years old,
male, single, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined
thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. DALABAJAN for whatever legal
purpose it may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

Municipal Health Officer



L Republic of the Philippines

o, NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
s % PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . DALABAJAN, ARIS LITO
ADDRESS . PUROK 2 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE - August 30, 2001
BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN, PALAWAN

PICTURE CITIZENSHIP . FILIPINO

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023 GENDER : MALE

VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024 NO RECORD ON FILE

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK

371714 NO dd004dd ON

Q.R. CODE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit
ID No.:TRAIIF20231004003505 https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

e N A b e R el St e e et A

S P —r————



Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong ARIS L. DALABAJAN, nasa hustong gulang,
binata at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong ARIS L. DALABAJAN, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang

kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

\%OUM
WILSON T. PRUDENTE

Punong Barangay
Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. ARIS L. DALABAJAN, single, legal of age, filipino
citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 1, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding citizen and
has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the
Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

Jupriua

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangquniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARBANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. ARIS L. DALABAJAN, legal of
age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 1, Barangay
San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been convicted
of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.




RI% FORM 0016 (DECEMBER. 2014)

CON MUNITY TAX CERTIFICATE DIVIDUA

C01202010788981

f YEAR 2LACE OF 1SSUE (City Mun./ Prov. DATE ISSUED

20678 LINBORCEN risbyd| x| [fL 23 TAXPAYER'S COPY

| NALE (SURNAKE) ﬁ W W (FIRST) é@ / Q (MIDDLE) L TIN (If Any):

- LI I T T T
T (faw /419’/5]9/ / 2426 20577 o [CIZ) FemALE

; CITIZENSHIP /2://

IER NO. (if an Aien)

PLAC{ OF BIRTH

‘SEX: MALE

HEIGHT

-Or %
ol

| o 7| Single [ Widow/3Vidower/ Legally Separated WEIGHT
STETUS 2 | Married [T4] pivorcéd
i PROFESSION / QCCUPATION / BUSINESS 3 COMMUNITY
| TAX DUE
| A. BASIC COMMUNITY TAX (P5. 00 'Voluntary or Exempted (P1 00) Ld A ]

: B. ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY TAX Iggx not to exceed #5, 000 00)

S RECEIFTS OR EARNINGS DERIVED FRDMh\JSINESS DURINGTHE _

Larla Lolatar

MUNICIPAL / CITY TREASURER

EDING YEAR { #1.00 ior every ® 1,000.00 )
‘)‘ —
5 SALARIES OR GROSS RECEIPT OR EARNINGS DERN& FROM EXERCISE OF ,¢ {
_PROFESSION OR PURSUIT OF ANY OCCUPATION (#1.or every #1,000)
(_
3. INCOME FROM REAL PROPERTY ( £1.00 for every P 1, ooe %,
2.
TAXPAYER'S SIGNATURE =)
Right Thumb T TOTAL P @
Print
Wg INTEREST f
TOTAL . Je
AMOUNT PAID ¢ }

(In words)
// Y Heuvr //LJ‘CT M,

. DOP: 09.17.2020
| SIS

\|~\T

AR Y e

e

W

TR

rerTEST YT TR .



Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2cgp000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that per records, MR. ARIS L. DALABAJAN of
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no pending Criminal/Civil
and Administrative Case filed against him in this Court as of today.

This certification is being issued for the processing of his application as
Deputized Environment Resources Officer.

Given this 11t day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.

CYNTHIA 7. ALOTENCIO
Clerk/of Court 1l

Noted by:

jLOVELLE MjA/NA R. HITOSIS
Presiding Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000416087 October 09, 2023

(GOR SERIAL NUMBER) (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

I am Mr. / Mrs. LP{M-‘/ A - KAwip

A resident of Sitio/& Vgl&l

Brgy. SW\ MMM , Municipality of

LlM’!é{,[an Prgvince of Pﬁ'ﬁ%h

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

LAY/ Jputy

vV

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. LALLY A, (LA'“W

na nakatira sa Sitio[&m[g 7
Brgy. Can M\aJwal

JAMM Probinsya ng \‘k\aubn

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog

, Munisipyo ng

na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako'y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawajn ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo o anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan
bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubgs na gumagalang,

LA 1A - LpulD
Vo




BIO-DATA
e

:u\m A ATD-

Position Desired E}XUTA'Y élﬂb*/’ﬂ Date

Name . \,kﬂ—ﬂ'/ A ’FAMTO Gender : Mﬂ“(’/
City Address S LINA PATAR)
Provincial Address : DALAW AR

Telephone - X1 -204A72 Cellphone

E-mail Address : :

Date of Birth g '}((AOMS{: 31, 194¢ Birth of Place : Ca!"’tw,y &l ’é“)/o' b
Civil Status : N\éjﬁim Citizenship : F"

Height : Weight

Religion - Romen  CAwolc
Spouse MRS fovdee ¢ - panto Occupation Howew 124

Name of Children :_Chynec g QINe, C: PWN Date of Birth 3%'/)(’(}51/7 W, I
Sen ifady C- fombo :

Father’s Name > ‘}J/A Occupation 5 PI/A

Mother’s Name : Q!,O{L/A Ao 1LP<UTD Occupation e hummgc

Language or dialect spoken and written: TMLJM Cuy u(\m'
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: MM H?"cht C: Pﬂv“l'v

His or her address and telephone: 0@ | QQQ@I 03072

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

Elementary : CMDV“U\\IM . Yemantowy Shoo \ Year Graduated : %«—
High School - St Joer  fradenty Year Graduated 2 - 20 0C
College : “l A ! ’ Year Graduated : ﬂ/A
Degree Received : Ul [A !
Special Skills :

\.

w

EMPLOYMENT RECORD
[ Company Name : TAUMK NL OOMP-A"J Y

S

Position &\A&lb ) el From: 2008 To: 2009
Company Name : ROWL mdé CoUpaR Y
| Position - Ruade ;{Aﬁ.l.’(,é( From: ZD'K’> To: }_0{(!' /

CHARACTER REFERENCE
rName : “'bﬂ- W:Lm T B\lmh Company 2% |

Position g R\no LY %0\'\5%‘71 Contact No. | : 06]&'[4") '-'J'b l'o{f
Name - Yoo Nelda M. Cdion, __ Company |: bleu
Position ' ?)071, \egpurq Contact No. | : _0129 19 |agy
\ >
( Yy ¢ . . L
ae (Cer . [ here certify that the above information is true and correct
Res. Cert. No. —‘D-{Q”:fﬂ to the best of my knpwledge and belief. T also understand
Issued at Z__Lmﬁ ALAN, 4» , that any omiisinterpretation will be considered reason for
Issued on 4l I'w withdrawal of an offer| or subsequent dismissal if employed.
S8 : |
SSS :
TIN
NBI No. : .
Passport No . Apph@l's&lgnamre

. y




Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. LARRY A. RAUTO, 37 years old, male,
married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined
thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. RAUTO for whatever legal purpose it
may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

Municipal Health Officer



* * &
T
o NATION, I
°,
%
e

PICTURE

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023
VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK

Q.R. CODE
ID No.:.TRA9B820231004011564 https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

e R i st

- TR W

Repubiic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME - RAUTO, LARRY AGAWIN
ADDRESS - PUROK 2 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE - August 31, 1986
BIRTH PLACE . CUYO, PALAWAN

CITIZENSHIP  : FILIPINO
GENDER - MALE

NO RECORD ON FILE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit

3114 NO dd00dd ON




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong LARRY A. RAUTO, nasa hustong gulang, may
asawa at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong LARRY A. RAUTO, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya’t akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang

kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat,

Gumagalang;

\X/ILSOE T PéUDENTE

Punong Barangay
Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. LARRY A. RAUTO, married, legal of age, filipino
citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 2, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding citizen
and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the
Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

Ju
WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. LARRY A. RAUTO, legal of age,
married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 2, Barangay San
Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been convicted of
any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 day of October 2023 at Purck 2, Barangay San Miguel

Linapacan, Palawan.
WILSO WUDENTE

Puhong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Olfficer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.
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Supreme Court of the Philippines

Manila
Official Receipt

Region IV-Municipal Circuit Trial Court JEP-23-000415721
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO, Palawan

Date and Time Paid: Oct 09, 2023 10:28 AM Transaction No.: nloUQAR7mBvn

Date and Time Posted: Oct 09, 2023 10:28 AM Confirmation No.: 3243968289107

Mode of Payment: Online Payment - UPay Assessment No.: MCTC259778894

Name of Payor: Larry A.Rauto /' Reference No.: 6267d80214b44ca3993443757a7d92ff

Nature of Collection: Filing of Applications, Payment Status: PAID

Motions, or Requests

Collection Type: Clearance and Certification Fee (Sec. 8(0)) with/out Certified Copies (Sec. 8(k))

Case No./Roll/MCLE/Bar N/A

Examinee No.

Case Title/Particulars: N/A
Assessment details:

Type of Fund/Nature of Payment Filing Fee Miscellaneous Fee Total Amount

JDF 9.60 9.60

SAJF 40.40 40.40

LRF 10.00

GF 30.00

TOTAL AMOUNT: £90.00
Payment details:

OR No. Date and Time Amount Paid Running Balance
JEP-23-000415721 | Oct 09, 2023 10:28 AM £90.00 £ 0.00
LATEST AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS: NINETY AND 00/100**

wxdkickkk NOTHING FOLLOWS #kkikkk
NOTE 1: This serves as the Legal Fees Form. Convenience fee or bank charges are not part of the collection of the court.

Payment Confirmed & Verified by:

CYNTHIAT. AMNTECIO
\Cfrkof Court Il

SCP-JEP Version 4.0 Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/09/2023 - 10:31 AM



Repubilic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2cgp000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that per records, MR. LARRY A. RAUTO of
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no pending Criminal/Civil
and Administrative Case filed against him in this Court as of today.

This Certification is being issued as one of the documentary
requirements in processing his renewal of duties and responsibilities as
Bantay Gubat of DENR CENRO Coron.

Given this 9t day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.

CYNTHIA 7. ALOTENCIO
Clerkgf Court Il

Noted by:

f LOVELLE M;fr% R. HITOSIS
Presiding Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000415721 October 09, 2023

{GOR SERIAL NUMBER) (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

lam Mr./ Mrs. _NORE JVANNE B LADAD
A resident of Sitio Puwl 4 ,
Brgy.  SAW Mi@uEL
LL“‘)MM Province of

, Municipality of
P A Aw AN

I know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

e

AkosiMr./ Mrs.__ NORIE  TuAWE B \Adgg,
na nakatira sa Sitio \)‘\W(L 1\__,

Brgy.  SAN KB W , Munisipyo ng
YINA At | Probinsya ng PM"‘”))W‘)

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo o0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubos na gumagalang,

Sithedi—
77




BIO-DATA
\ g
TNET b0

Position Desired Date v

Name : NOROE TOANNT  E3PIUTM Ao Gender LFEM

City Address :

Provincial Address : LN NVACAN . OHUALOAN

Telephone . NONE Cellphone VR AT L
E-mail Address  : 'lac\a,of\orbl\omnce amavl. com 5

Date of Birth :TUNE 01 2006 Birth of Place :LINACACH | ghLAOAN
Civil Status L 5INGE Citizenship AN
Height : H.d B Weight 38
Religion : BVINTH 0N SpueNTICT

Spouse : Nong Occupation :_NONE

Name of Children : \ DN Date of Birth = *__NONE

Father’s Name :Yotpeed D. YA Occupation :_PAIC TEACHE L
Mother’s Name  : (st JoS1t €. LKONO Occupation _TeAck

Language or dialect spoken and written:  (6YU NEN
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: NDIMYEEN 0. Uhpko
His or her address and telephone:  ©A(,¢454¢ 272

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

E O MUUEL  EL EMENTRL SCHOL Ll -1

lementary Year Graduated | :
High School ~ : SkN MLVl NKT[DAAL HGE <OmoL Year Graduated :_201Y - 20\
College : PRAWKN STV Wh\veweS Ty SR G (ikear Graduated - 202 - Q023
Degree Received : NON¥§

Special Skills :

EMPLOYMENT RECORD
r——*ﬁ—-—“ﬁ—-ﬁ—“—“ﬁ

Company Name : LG\ - LINAACAN

Position . 0% - OLPEL From:IAN 04 20U To: teb 2y, 202
Company Name : LCW-\| \NPMAR : _
Position : Jow - oo From: M\ 02,2022 To: FRESTAT
CHARACTER REFERENCE

r—-‘——-_—-——nJ 2
Name R\ CRR N Company  : LGW - LIphp hky
Position ¢ MUY O PR RO Contact No. : Q1209534012
Name HON - WivSoN 1. Pu0DEnTE Company
Position : WMLAN G A CAPTAIN . Contact No. : O”@O”ﬂb\zgz
\. J
[ Res. Cert. No. : VD:}Q:} 24({ ) I hﬁx;e %zl;tjfy fthat thlfn ablcéze infot('imagi?]pfisjtn}e anddcon'ec(;:
t .
Issued at I\_\‘\\ MQ\W. PWA“ :gat eany miosimgrt};;retat?gl %veillanbc eC(‘)ansidcneadso reuar.]soflmat%r
Issued on - O / G / 2(0‘ withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed.
SSS - NONG
TIN : %86 -0l - S¥€ - pro
NBI No. ;o OdRE - - -
Passport No. @ NONE® J /¢ Applicant’s Signature




Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS. NORBE JOANNE E. LADAO, 21 years
old, female, married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was
examined thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MS. LADAO for whatever legal purpose it
may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

Municipal Health Officer



Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023

Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay

Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . LADAO, NORBE JOANNE ESPIRITU
ADDRESS  : SANMIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE . June 09, 2000

BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN , PALAWAN
PICTURE CITIZENSHIP  : FILIPINO

GENDER . FEMALE

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023

VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024 NO RECORD ON F“_E

3714 NO 40034 ON

Q.R. CODE
ID No..TRANY920231004005320 https:/pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
$a mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay BB. NORBE JOANNE E. LADAO, nasa hustong gulang,
dalaga at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 5, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si BB. NORBE JOANNE E. LADAQ ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya’t akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

l

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay
Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY that MS. NORBE JOANNE E. LADAO, single, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 5, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3@ Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

1
WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO

Barangay Kagawad BARANGAY CLEABANCE

Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS. NORBE JOANE E. LADAO, legal

HONEDORINA . ANdCERO of age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 5,
cha acra ngayﬁmgawaH i Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been
Rii SRRl 1168 convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

HON. RONALD P. DIZON Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Barangay Kagawad Linapacan, Palawan.
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order
HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN WILSON T PiUDENTE
Barangay Kagawad Punong Barangay

Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ

Chai Barangay Ragavad FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
air, Committee on Finance
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

& Appropriations
HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan Paid Under O.R. No.
Committee on Sports Issued On: October 3, 2023

ued at: Linapacan, Palawan
MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO Iss L ap

Barangay Secretary NOTE: Not valid without official seal.

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer
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BUR FORM (016 (NCEMBER 2014)

COMMUNITY TAX CERTIFICATE RIS IR cngzg 10787286

20;& B ‘1 o LCI’“’)/ /27/ ]m‘)m TAXPAYER'S COPY|

- TLoduo Mo Fime “F | EE O
/m -.G'A M@a/ & g e SEX - CI0 wmau 1 FEMALE

TN /ﬁ/ Jresne u« i,:- | f’ff% 1) aﬂ/ T, /, HEIGH

9
P 77 swaie CI5] widow, & tovni/ Logally Separate s DLW_ do WEIGHT
b

STATUS <] Mamed [11] Owords

PROFESSION | DTCUPATION / BUSINESS Fi TAXABLE COMMuraty
-g' b AMOUNT TAX DUE
; S 1 Iy P (e ~
A. BASIC COMMUNITY TAX (P5A0(§§otun(arv or Exempted (7 1.00) | 1 o, ik 1 4 5 i
5 =0y Y u o Ras
AT T e - —— T -
B. ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY TA X nat'to exceed P5,000.00). 7 B
GROSS ®¢ CL1PTS OR EARNINGS DERIVED FROMWRUSINESS DURING THE P
1. PRECLL AR YEAR ( ™1 00 for every ® 1.000 00 ) % q
. SALARIES OR GROSS RECEIPT OR EARNINGS DERIVED FROK EXERCISE O - 5 q& o -—
£ DROFESSION OR FURSUIT OF ANY OCCUPATION { ®188or every P 1 000)
3 INCOME §ROM REAL PROPERTY { ®1 00 lor every ™1 04 PR g i
Right Thumb TAXPAYER S S GNATUlE Xy i TOTAL P (/( « -
L Lol ™
INTEREST

TOTAL . \(/f ¢~

h . AMOUNT PAID |
) [ Ablope f Forty i pees oy

<

DOP 0217 2020




_ BIR FORM 0016 (DECEMBER, 2014)

COMMUNITY TAX CERTIFICATE

65«% Pu\:‘z ISSUE (Lx(ylMuanvov %/

10787288

AXPAYER'S COPY

NAME (SURNAMEW me ﬁﬁ ’B

TIN (If Any)

(LTI

]

I MALE  [PTZ] FEMALE

ADORESSM QA MW/ ’)—’(-A

CITIZENSHIP (/ /ﬁl/ T icR O i AuPn) HEIGHT

B . ] single CI3] Widowi¥idower/ Legaiy i do WEIGHT

STATUS Married [14] oivorepy

PROFESSION / OCCUPATION / BUSINESS 3 TAXABLE ) COMMUNITY

AMOUNF TAX DUE

A. BASIC COMMUNITY TAX (P5.0

B. ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY TA

P 35—

GROSS RECEIPTS OR EARNINGS DERIVED FROI SINESS DURING THE

1. PRECEDING YEAR ( ™1 .00 for every ® 1,000.00 )

EROM EXERCISE OF
for every 1,000} i

SALARIES.OR GROSS RECEIPT OR EARNINGS DERIVH
- _PROFESSION OR PURSUIT OF ANY OCCUPATION ( ™1

5]

3. INCOME FROM REAL PROPERTY { #1.00 for every ® 1

Right Thumb TAXPAYER'S SIGNATURE
Print z / -

TOTAL | (/f e s

INTEREET

lvp P ok

MUNICIPAL / CITY TREASURI

TOTA! PA(/{,/

AMOUNT PAID

“

DOP: 09.17.2020

/




Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2cgp000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that per records, MS. NORBE JOANNE E.
LADAO of Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no pending
Criminal/Civil and Administrative Case filed against her in this Court as of
today.

This certification is being issued for the processing of her application as
Deputized Environment Resources Officer.

Given this 11* day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.

CYNTHIA/T. ALOTENCIO
Clerk of Court I

Noted by:

fLOVELLE at\:l‘?»(NA R. HITOSIS
Presiding Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000419677 October 10, 2023

(GOR SERIAL NUMBER) . (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

[ am Mr. / Mrs. %V\ﬁ(/(n(”\ D. MtCJ\VJ

A resident of Sitio furole T

Brgy. San wa)w)(
Wn&?“1 | province of

, Municipality of
06‘170’6"\

I know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respeytfully Yours,

A

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. hﬁ% {1\ HE Mtc/me
na nakatira sa Sitio M__,
Brgy. Lo H\g\,«q

Lin j‘?W”‘ Probinsya ng

, Munisipyo ng
P ews oy

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo o anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

s na gumagalang,

Mheos




BlO-DATA \
mA MICARAL

-

Position Desired MNTM GUEAT Date :

Name : AN GELITA D M\CAKAL Gender : ffmﬂbﬁ

City Address

Provincial Address :

Telephone ; Cellphone _DAdL0FI4CTS

E-mail Address Novm&ﬂl |':l. 9 :_m_a —

Date of Birth : Birth of Place : -m_m—_

Civil Status : MA@ £D Citizenship : F]HPWD

Height : Weight T) Rae.

Religion : CA‘X toulc

Spouse - JEANWE P MICARAL Occupation . FISATRMAN

Name of Children : PRINCESY ANGEL D. MICARRL Date of Birth : MY 5,)9€S
:_ANGEUNE  D. MICARAL §

Father’s Name : V‘OL ITO R N(]ON Occupation :j ‘LA&ERMAN

Mother’s Name  : AM (LDA A. DONGON Occupation :_ HOUSEWITE

Language or dialect spoken and written: \QA A COU HN [‘ﬁ

Person to be contacted in case of emergency: MlCARAL

His or her address and telephone: 04 5| 49 1- :HSQ

g )
EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

Elementary : S/;:‘NMMM]{EL f[fMtMAw QEH%DLAA‘[?Q Year Graduated : %8 L' im g
High School :éﬁ ESME, I\_’AIH}NAL Hl g Year Graduated : T— D
College PALA STATE. UNIVTLS UN)‘\PALAN Year Graduated :Jﬁll‘ 10 n«

Degree Received :
L Special Skills

|

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

s

J

Company Name :
Position ; From: To:

Company Name :
Position g From: To:

\

\

CHARACTER REFERENCE

Name C HON . EZIL T NER( Company  : L&U  (NAPASAN ]
Position . MOMCAT Mt UoH ContactNo. : Hé201¢74073
Name . N (itsow T PRUDEN TE Company
Position . PARMNEAY  CAPTAA ContactNo. : 092041%/28*

- A

ert - 10FYTLLAT [ here certify that the above information is true and correct

Res. Cert. No. ¢ _OFFTLA o the best of my knowledge and belif. I also understand
Issued at 4 L{k\.aﬂ)M ’ ’74/(6&"0 [Xa) that any misinterpretation will be considered reason for
Issued on . OONQW- 4{‘ LoD withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed.
SsS ; '
< : %@
NBI No. g tL :
Passport No. ‘ \—_ApphieatiTs Signature

. )




» ,T,. Republic of the Philippines
- i Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MS. ANGELITA D. MICARAL, 34 years old,
female, married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was
examined thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MS. MICARAL for whatever legal purpose
it may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

Municipal Health Qfficer




Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME - MICARAL, ANGELITA DONGGON
ADDRESS . PUROK 5 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE - November 17, 1988
BIRTH PLACE . PILAR, BATAAN
PICTURE CITIZENSHIP . FILIPINO

GENDER . FEMALE

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023

VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024 NO RECORD ON FILE

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK

3714 NO dd0O3d ON

Q.R.CODE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit L
ID No..TRASNT20231004006191 https:/pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023

Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginang ANGELITA D. MICARAL, nasa hustong gulang,
may asawa at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 5, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan,
Palawan bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan
ang aming kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na
siyang pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginang ANGELITA D. MICARAL, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

N

\)UILS(\)AY@ T. PRUDENTE

Punong Barangay

Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Fducation and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Baranday Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MRS. ANGELITA D. MICARAL, legal
of age, married single, widowed/'widow with a posi-office address of Purok 5,
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been
convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

WILSO

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023

Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.




Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MRS. ANGELITA D. MICARAL, married, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 5, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



BIR FORM 0016 (DECEMBER. 2014)

COMMUNITY TAX CERTIFICATE oD CCI2020 10789227
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STATUS Married [T4] Divorcen ;
PROFESSION / OCCUPATION / BUSINESS 5 TAXABLE COMMUNITY
5 AMOUNT TAX DUE

(> %~

A. BASIC COMMUNITY TAX (P5. Ooﬁioluntary or Exempted (¥ 1.00)
B. ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY TAX Ifax not to exceed #5,000.00)
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Republic of the Philippines |
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT |
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
(048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
mctc2cgp000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY that the following applications for issuance of
Court Clearance before this Court has not yet been issued pending
confirmation of payment from the Judiciary ePayment Solutions; to wit:

Name Date Filed Asseqsment Number
1. Luell D. Llanera October 9, 2023 MCTC985731910
2. Angelita D. Micaral -do- MCTC006179380
3. Raffy V. Dalabajan -do- MCTC467383463
4. Ralf Ervin D. Alaska -do- MCTC930260490

It is further certified that once the payment of their respective
applications will be confirmed by JEPS, their respective court clearances will
accordingly be issued.

This certification is issued upon request of Mr. Teodorico A. De Guia,
Executive Director, CRN Inc., to support the application of the above-listed
Bantay Gubat (DENRO) applicants to be submitted at the DENR , CENRO.

Coron, Palawan, October 11, 2023.

{
CYNTHIA j&ﬁ)TENClo
Clerk of Court Il



APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

PorWCAVO T ppappwt

A resident of Sitio M:.(i_/

Brgy._ 54" ﬁ\f\"“/‘
LW“_‘_?M“‘ Province of

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

[am Mr. / Mrs.

, Municipality of
PG«Q K Wax N

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

W

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. PUF:"'\}C/(NQ) T PWQC"U%
na nakatira sa Sitio M__/
Brgy. G H\q)M

_ld_{\f_ew‘“" , Probinsya ng

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog

, Munisipyo ng
P L oin

na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako'y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo 0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubos na gumagalang,




BIO-DATA

PERSONAL DATA

~

PE_MDfNTE POTENCIANO 1o

Position Desired Date

Name - Yortbupme 10 PRty o, Gender L MAY

City Address :

Provincial Address : G MGVEL  UNAPRCAD, AL AuAN

Telephone : Cellphone OA12399YCBY

E-mail Address :

Datcof Birth  : Jpvusd_2a, 13 Birth of Place | “$A™ MGWVEL Up- B,

Civil Status : ™AL YD Citizenship S . L

Height . Ll Weight 6

Religion ; fomM® (A RIOUC

Spouse C Uk v PRvosVTE Occupation | Guener® HOWWIFY

Name of Children : GTRSD  RDWTY Date of Birth | SRy 10 B3y
MK Pl PRropeeTy . RWBOCT M, 2009

i PruorwTE A W, Dy

Father’s Name ;. POTNPUKO POy . Occupation L% 509 1%

Mother’s Name 7 ) Occupation :_PFUBRSYD

Language or dialect spoken and written: O Uy WDP

Person to be contacted in case of emergency: UBA- PROVNTY

His or her address and telephone: 61988049 | M WGUEL  UN ROR-CAO,  PRLALMS

f

&

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

|

Elementary L6 WGVYL, TLYWWINTRY  SCHL vear Graduated ¢ (T30 - (¥
High School : Year Graduated :

College : Year Graduated

Degree Received :

Special Skills

L.

\.

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

-

J

Company Name :
Position : From: To:

Company Name :

Position : From: To:
CHARACTER REFERENCE
[ Name . (U EScAL Company : LGUW ~ULI UAD pepd )
Position . S HTMnBA ContactNo. : (4349328 109)
Name . :S W‘U \ml\' \> i M (“ Company g ‘) S\l\ - Ul hjk\):’((/hu
Position . Tk ContactNo. : QAIV o1 &9 ¢
\. J
f Res. Cert. No . { U:,’ % ”':,"‘) ) I here certify that the above information is true and correc(;
’ ’ Tl 7 : he b f my knowled d Dbelief. T als derst;
Issued at v L 'N M7 W/ 1 ’741/M :gmt]illlyeStm;int?rérelat?cxe %fil]anbc Lc](():nsid'crcad\)o 1:;10711 ) a1]‘:)1‘
Issued on . M A L{ Z") ﬁ\? withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed.

SSS : '
TIN .
NBI No. :

Applicant’s Signature

L Passport No.




N Republic of the Philippines

(.‘,3 m % Province of Palawan

% \ W ;g : Municipality of Linapacan
RO MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. POTENCIANO T. PRUDENTE, 50 years
old, male, married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was
examined thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. PRUDENTE for whatever legal
purpose it may serve him best.

Issued this 4t day of October 2023.




W Republic of the Philippines

MOk NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION

7 PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

L
&
Q

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . PRUDENTE, POTENCIANO TAB! JR
ADDRESS . PUROK 6 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE . January 29, 1973 m

BIRTH PLACE . LINAPACAN , PALAWAN

CITIZENSHIP . FILIPINO U
| T N

P R

PICTURE
DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023 GENDER .- MALE
VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024

NO RECORD ON FILE

Q.R. CODE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit
ID No..TRADQA20231004006524 https=//pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

e e T B e e e e e e e e e e e e e i s R ol




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong POTENCIANO T. PRUDENTE JR, nasa hustong
gulang, may asawa at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 6, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at
maalagaan ang aming kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio
Pula na siyang pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong POTENCIANO T. PRUDENTE JR, ay isang
mabuting mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa
ng aming Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

WILSON T. P‘g}ﬁDENTE
Punong Barangay

Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. POTENCIANO T. PRUDENTE JR., married, legal
of age, filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 6, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law
abiding citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing
Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
\  Province of Palawan

| Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARBRANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. POTENCIANO T. PRUDENTE

JR., legal of age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of
Purok 6, Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has
never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the
Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3™ day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

\

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Olfficer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023

Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.
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Supreme Court of the Philippines

Manila
Official Receipt

Region IV-Municipal Circuit Trial Court JEP-23-000416150
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO, Palawan

Date and Time Paid: Oct 09, 2023 12:24 PM Transaction No.: ecteETxqCDs4

Date and Time Posted: Oct 09, 2023 12:24 PM Confirmation No.: 9281416821664

Mode of Payment: Online Payment - UPay Assessment No.: MCTC752803096

Name of Payor: Potenciano T. Prudente, Jr. E/ Reference No.: 8e0fdae56d5d4845a923865d1e5dfc40

Nature of Collection: Filing of Applications, Payment Status: PAID

Motions, or Requests

Collection Type: Clearance and Certification Fee (Sec. 8(0)) with/out Certified Copies (Sec. 8(k))

Case No./Roll/MCLE/Bar N/A

Examinee No.

Case Title/Particulars: N/A
Assessment details:

Type of Fund/Nature of Payment Filing Fee Miscellaneous Fee Total Amount

JDF 9.60 9.60

SAJF 40.40 40.40

LRF 10.00

GF 30.00

TOTAL AMOUNT: £90.00
Payment details:

OR No. Date and Time Amount Paid Running Balance
JEP-23-000416150 | Oct 09, 2023 12:24 PM £90.00 £0.00
LATEST AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS: NINETY AND 00/100**

wxdkidkk NOTHING FOLLOWS #kkiik
NOTE 1: This serves as the Legal Fees Form. Convenience fee or bank charges are not part of the collection of the court.

Payment Confirmed & Verified by:

CYNTHIAWTECIO
Cle#f Court Il

SCP-JEP Version 4.0 Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/09/2023 - 12:25 PM

y



Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2cgp000 @judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that per records, MR. POTENCIANO T.
PRUDENTE, JR., of Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no
pending Criminal/Civil and Administrative Case filed against him in this
Court as of today.

This Certification is being issued as one of the documentary
requirements in processing his renewal of duties and responsibilities as

Bantay Gubat of DENR CENRO Coron.

Given this 9t day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.
CYNTHIA 7. ALOTENCIO
Clerk of Court Il
Noted by:

LOVELLE MO‘ZM R. HITOSIS
Presidihg Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000416150 October 09, 2023

{GOR SERIAL NUMBER) (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

| am Mr. / Mrs. 4(/};2)'1/ C. @40 ,
A resident of Sitio /w"a/c =/

Brgy. o %9@/
Linowpacane, Province of /Z/woru

, Municipality of

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

- Lo

/5,

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. ,I'?AW C- /waéD ,
flurok -/
Brgy. §ocsn Mg—«ﬂ»c/

na nakatira sa Sitio

, Munisipyo ng

Lirzagpcn , Probinsyang_fa /e ar

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
nNegosyo o0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

Lubos na gumagalang,




BIO-DATA

V) A
AJONC IO

Position Desired  : PANTAY CUPAT Date . CCTOPER 4, W3 ]
Name c AoV ¢ LAPAD Gender . MALE
City Address :
Provincial Address : PALAWAW ~
Telephone - 00730810 (b (, F3 Cellphone (IO ¥TTUQ 3
E-mail Address : : -
Date of Birth NV Q. 4949/ Birth of Place :‘(A'U M’,émf" 1w, AL
Civil Status : MARRIED Citizenship L PP D
Height - w0 L Weight SRR
Religion CCATHY LIC)
Spouse NJECEL P. LADAD Occupation . Howe KOUPER
Name of Children : ALKHEA JANE P LADAD Date of Birth - MAY 1, 93
: A KIAN P LADAU :
Father’s Name - ANpREW P LAPAD Occupation FNHERMIAN
Mother’s Name S JOVIELIR  Cy  LAPAD Occupation _uhyTy
Language or dialect spoken and written: TACALQEC . COYDWEN
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: \JOCbL P, LADAD
His or her address and telephone: OC]' 708 5‘(”((; ?5
EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

[ Elementary AN Micute tm”’ - CppbeL Year Graduated :_J00Y | QDN
High School  :~(AN MICVOL  NVATIONAL HHIEH SCHIOL Year Graduated - 2008 - 3009
College ; ,N //\ Year Graduated :

Degree Received :
Special Skills
EMPLOYMENT RECORD

( Company Name : #/R/’[ Rl COMPANY )
Position . JECRITY GUARD From: To: .
Company Name : _ ARTARA RO RT
Position : NTIATFT From: To:

X J
CHARACTER REFERENCE

[ Name c_WikeoN) 7~ P‘ RU DBNTD Company | : )
Position : PRGY, CAPTAIN Contact No.

Name :_RITODORA A Plzon __ Company
Position . _BRGY,  KAGAWAD Contact No.

( Res. Cert. No. : [07 35’ ¢ 4{1—{ 1 [ hclrg ;cnii;\' f.thzxt lhl\c ubﬁ\; intbrmali«l)_n is true and correct
Issued at . L“"”I)O'f”"‘ { p“’(l‘“‘-‘)m . :ﬁmlkun_VCStm?simg:%relar:?(:\c L.\l:ill'm(lj.\c bc:gltl-sid]crc‘gw lfa[lgg%a&i
Issued on . HGM X&) . 0 1.7 withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed.
SSS : W
TIN : o)

NBI No. g A LIO ! LA DAJ’O
Passport No. . Applicant’s Signature




Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OF;;ICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. ALJON C. LADAO, 31 years old, male,
married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined
thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. LADAO for whatever legal purpose it
may serve him best.

Issued this #th day of October 2023.

Municipal H[ealth Officer
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PICTURE

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023
VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK

Q.R. CODE
ID No..TRA3TK20231004007684 https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verifigation of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . LADAO, ALJON CEREZO
ADDRESS . PUROK 1 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE . July 02, 1991
BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN , PALAWAN

CITIZENSHIP . FILIPINO
GENDER - MALE

NO RECORD ON FILE

PMGRN/ERIC E NOBLE
TDIDM
NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit

3714 NO dd003d ON




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong ALJON C. LADAO, nasa hustong gulang, may
asawa at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 1, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong ALJON C. LADAQO, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay
Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. ALJON C. LADAO, married, legal of age, filipino
citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 1, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding citizen and
has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the
Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3@ Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIE T. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. ALJON C LADAO, legal of age,

married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 1, Barangay San

Mlguel Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been convicted of
any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3™ day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel

Linapacan, Palawan.
WILS(\)A;f %DENTE

Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023

Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.
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Supreme Court of the Philippines

Manila
Official Receipt

Region IV-Municipal Circuit Trial Court JEP-23-000416160
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO, Palawan

Date and Time Paid: Oct 09, 2023 12:31 PM Transaction No.: ddNcYol7SenB

Date and Time Posted: Oct 09, 2023 12:31 PM Confirmation No.: 7114386141697

Mode of Payment: Online Payment - UPay Assessment No.: MCTC143769207

Name of Payor: Aljon C. Ladao 7 Reference No.: 37bf6b1a80954c4a9%b4ac7cda6391b28

Nature of Collection: Filing of Applications, Payment Status: PAID

Motions, or Requests

Collection Type: Clearance and Certification Fee (Sec. 8(0)) with/out Certified Copies (Sec. 8(k))

Case No./Roll/MCLE/Bar N/A

Examinee No.

Case Title/Particulars: N/A
Assessment details:

Type of Fund/Nature of Payment Filing Fee Miscellaneous Fee Total Amount

JDF 9.60 9.60

SAJF 40.40 40.40

LRF 10.00

GF 30.00

TOTAL AMOUNT: #90.00
Payment details:

OR No. Date and Time Amount Paid Running Balance
JEP-23-000416160 | Oct 09, 2023 12:31 PM £ 90.00 £0.00
LATEST AMOUNT PAID IN WORDS: NINETY AND 00/100%*

sk NOTHING FOLLOWS #kdeiciex
NOTE 1: This serves as the Legal Fees Form. Convenience fee or bank charges are not part of the collection of the court.

Payment Confirmed & Verified by:

CYNTHIA T. ALONTECIO

(‘lerk of Court Il

SCP-JEP Version 4.0 Page 1 of 1 Printed on 10/09/2023 - 12:31 PM



Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
contact numbers: (048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
e-mail address: mctc2¢cgp000 @judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that per records, MR. ALJON C. LADAO of
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan has no pending Criminal/Civil
and Administrative Case filed against him in this Court as of today.

This Certification is being issued as one of the documentary
requirements in processing his renewal of duties and responsibilities as

Bantay Gubat of DENR CENRO Coron.

Given this 9t day of October, 2023 at Coron, Palawan.

W/
CYNTHIA/T. ALOTENCIO
Clerk of Court Il

Noted by:

fLOVELLE Mf'{w\ R. HITOSIS
Presiding Judge

“DOCUMENTARY STAMP TAX PAID”

JEP-23-000416160 October 09, 2023

(GOR SERIAL NUMBER) (DATE OF PAYMENT)




APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

lam Mr./Mrs_%\g: Tevln D-Nestay

A resident of Sitio 1199 ;
goan higue\

Brgy. , Municipality of

Linopczon

, Province of Ye\awon

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
[ am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

E Respectfully Yours,

Polp Ervin D- forska

Ako si Mr./Mrs."ZO‘\F Erod De N@S‘k«?
na nakatira sa Sitio 3\©9
q
Brgy. 520 Megue! , Munisipyo ng

Lnapacan  probinsya ng Jolawan

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walarg kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo 0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

ubos na gumagalang,

?c[_@ g~\n D flatr




BIO-DATA

PERSONAL DATA

A
ALASKA RN i

Position Desired 'Ban-}ms Goba\' Date ;(o[oc,/';oua
Name ‘Ralp B D- xagkoy Gender » Pl

City Address - Linepacon

Provincial Address : PoADwon

Telephone : COAR\BSFIF Cellphone | O e53#1
E-mail Address  : moxcolohoyadsagmailam :

Date of Birth ~ : Og06h60! Birth of Place S0 Wigud - Loegoan Bolow
Civil Status - sgle Citizenship : Fipine
Height . 186 Weight 1 2

Religion - Romon  Cortholic

Spouse : Occupation : Toor_Guide
Name of Children : . Date of Birth : 060G (60|
Father’s Name :Rexoh  Alagka Occupation

Mother’s Name . Noem Aosta Occupation

Language or dialect spoken and written:(@@ﬁ@%h

Person to be contacted in case of emergency:
His or her address and telephone:

\ >

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

{ Elementary : Lo Wgoe/‘ tlene Erﬁ Sthoe| Year Graduated : 2GR
I‘Ilgh SChOO] & 39‘1\ H\(Tque/‘ p“(‘-\onﬂl &\qh Gchaal Year Graduated -w,q
College . Prlowan  State Unwgreity Year Graduated : Undergradente

Degree Received :
Special Skills

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

~ ™\
Company Name :
Position : From: To:

Company Name :

Position ) From: To:
\ . v J
CHARACTER REFERENCE
Name . Wilson  Prudente Company | : )
\ 5
Position :_QOJU'BO‘Q CO'FL‘"" Contact No.
Name Joryn  Bobles __ Company
Position : Bovongoy  Tegorer. Contact No.
\. J
s A
Res. Cert. No. lG?mm I here certify that the |above information is true and correct
< G to the best of my knpwledge and belief. 1 also understand
Issued at : Son H‘QU@‘ tnapecan ‘Dh‘uaﬁ that any misinterpretation will be considered reason for
Issued on . la/og@)‘iou withdrawal of an offer| or subsequent dismissal if employed.

SSS : ‘
TIN g
NBI No. :

Applicant’s Signature
Passport No. il e

\.




_ Republic of the Philippines
T4 Province of Palawan

 Municipality of Linapacan
MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR RALF ERVIN D. ALASKA, 22 years old, male, single
from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined thoroughly at this
center on October 4, 2023 and was diagnosed to be Essentially Normal at time of
examination and is fit to work.

This certification is issued upon the request of MR ALASKA for whatever
purpose it may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

T

CHARLIE O. TEJADA
Municipal Health Officer




PICTURE
DATE ISSUED: October 06, 2023
VALID UNTIL: April 06, 2024

Lo,

IS

;\%
SIGNATURE THUMBMAR
e N
AF SN
e &4
QR. CODE

ID No..TRAUOR20231006003226
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Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . ALASKA, RALF ERVIN DALABAJAN

ADDRESS . PUROK 6 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN
BIRTH DATE - June 06, 2001

BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN , PALAWAN

CITIZENSHIP - FILIPINO

GENDER . MALE

NO RECORD ON FILE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit
https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

37114 NO dd004d ON




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong RALF ERVIN D. ALASKA, nasa hustong gulang,
binata at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 6, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong RALF ERVIN D. ALASKA, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

WILSOIN T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. RALF ERVIN D. ALASKA, legal
of age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 6,
Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been
convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.




Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. RALF ERVIN D. ALASKA, single, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 6, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day
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Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
(048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
mctc2cep000@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS 1S TO CERTIFY that the following applications for issuance of
Court Clearance before this Court has not yet been issued pending
confirmation of payment from the Judiciary ePayment Solutions; to wit:

Name Date Filed Assessment Number
1. Luell D. Llanera October 9, 2023 MCTC985731910
2. Angelita D. Micaral -do- MCTC006179380
3. Raffy V. Dalabajan -do- MCTC467383463
4. Ralf Ervin D. Alaska -do- MCTC930260490

It is further certified that once the payment of their respective
applications will be confirmed by JEPS, their respective court clearances will
accordingly be issued.

This certification is issued upon request of Mr. Teodorico A. De Guia,
Executive Director, CRN Inc., to support the application of the above-listed
Bantay Gubat (DENRO) applicants to be submitted at the DENR , CENRO.

Coron, Palawan, October 11, 2023.

/
CYNTHIA 1. ALOTENCIO
Clerk of Court Il



APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

[ am Mr. / Mrs. LHE“LL M.
A resident of Sitio £Ml0k ! /
Brgy. &S/‘V\l /V’/GM L , Municipality of
LIN XP AL Province of /’X M"\V‘V‘l\/

AN ErL

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Ako si Mr. / Mrs. [,ME’LL D. M”?A’D

na nakatira sa Sitio 217/7/’0&
Brgy.KS/"’\} Mituer ;\Aunisipyo ng

L/’UZZEWJ Probinsya ng /A tA

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako'y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo 0 anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.

bo magalang,

Ly & (D

-

A/ tren




BIO-DATA

PERSONAL DATA

( Y

Position Desired Date - 19-04- AR

Name S LUELL  p. LANERA Gender T MALE

City Address ; °

Provincial Address : SAN _MIGQUEL LT NAPACAN, DALAWAN

Telephone : i Cellphone 3RIA6UT

E-mail Address  |uellldoma(@) and] -com ’ :

Date of Birth . _DEGNBER 0%, 193] Birth of Place SR Mg\ el INBPOAN
Civil Status . \LBRRIED Citizenship _FIUPINY

Height R Weight . b

Religion CINC (IGLESTA N1 CrI8MD)

Spouse © ROVINR  §- LLENERA Occupation L PUBLLTeAULER
Name of Children : YRYCTAL  LORBINE  WANEIA Date of Birth :_FEHRUARN |1 , [4%0

©_KRYSSTINE  LORRTE  UANBRA
 KRISTAN  (ULS LLRN ERA 1
Father’s Name : ROBERT p- LLANTWRA Occupation :_RETRIRED POLICE OFFICON
Mother’s Name . PERLA D. LLENSRA Occupation :_HouSE WIEE
Language or dialect spoken and written: _ C YN 04lol
Person to be contacted in case of emergency: -
His or her address and telephone:

Elementary RN MlbUpL  ELEMEMTRRY  Codpp) Year Graduated : 1990 - (49| )
High School SRYAN M\()\AEL NATON AL HGY SCHOVL  Year Graduated lqan~ 1999
College f)PrNbprg NN KTG_‘C MN\VEKSHI Year Graduated : 9Rp \{tﬁk AN

Degree Received : NONE VOAYTN OARMYUTS)

Special Skills

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

[ Company Name : _PHILER )

Position C_CONMUNITY  QR&BNLIER From: _J0|H§ To: 201§
Company Name : PROY (INCA®L &0\ ERNMENT

| Position - LABOREQ | From: 0|0 To: 2013
CHARACTER REFERENCE

[ Name CRIGN  RODRTGUES Company | :_ LAY )
Position CONIe . MANPR (MAUN |UAPRLDY bF LINAPAAontact No.
Name . _PRBLD  DALAN(A Company | : LGU
Position : P MEMBYR &NN UPALITY 08 UNRPR@N Contact No.

( Res. Cert. No. 107@?1’} 4 | B 1 here certify that'the above information is true and correct
Issued at . LNL#])O'r,m l / )ov( cweon - Iga( [hcun)l:%tm&finlg?(()rcll\:i)(::lkd%?illamljwc bcilsltl.sidlereu(llso ltﬁ:;?):bmil::xj
besiadion - Oec ﬁ)léf - /./I 10 4) withdrawal of an offer or subsequent dismissal if employed.

SSS g
TIN : 4
NBI No. :

Passporl No. App! icant’s Signature

\. w,

PAL-



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE |

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. LUEL D. LLANERA, 45 years old, male,
married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined
thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. LLANERA for whatever legal purpose
it may serve him best.

Issued this 4th day of October 2023.

CHARLIE O. TEJADAY
Municipal Health O



DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023 GENDER . MALE
VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024

SIGNATURE THUMBMARK
o _._fr':i:‘;"
AN e

ID No..TRAUKE20231004007636 https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

W/ Republic of the Philippines

PR NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
& S PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME - LLANERA, LUELL DUERES
ADDRESS - PUROK 1 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE - December 07, 1977

BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN , PALAWAN
PICTURE CITIZENSHIP - FILIPINO

NO RECORD ON FILE

\\XY

@;\R; ‘:-‘:1

"3

3

Q.R. CODE
NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit

o g ST U |———.. .

37114 NO dd004d ON




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong LUELL D. LLANERA, nasa hustong gulang, may
asawa at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 1, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan
bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan ang aming
kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na siyang
pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong LUELL D. LLANERA, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya't akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat.

Gumagalang;

~

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay
Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. LUELL D. LLANERA, married, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 1, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3*° Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

L

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIE T. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangguniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. LUELL D. LLANERA, legal of
age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 1, Barangay
San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been convicted
of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.




BIR FORM 0016 {DECENMBER. 2014)

; COMMUNITY TAX CERTIFICATE M LU 012020 107839228

‘ 0\5\ OF ISSUE (cu, lMunIPro DATE ISSUED ;
3 Zirg }7/&40@3 [ oY 13 TAXPAYER'S COPY

? NAME (SURNAIME f/‘D (FIRST) (M!DDLE) TIN (If Any):
= VI A (OO

PDRESS M Cn ﬂ ﬁa / A [CET MALE  [17] FEMALE

CITiZENSHIE  (/ / / ICR NO. (If#llen) @‘),k-)}/ o A HEIGHT
P mz Lg/' 77 WEIGHT

CIVIL Single 131 Wndoleudower/ Legally Separated
STATUS 177 Warried E:E] Dworcéd
PROFESSION / OCCUPATION / BUSINESS N (-E TAXABLE COMMUNITY

"J,A 9

UNT TAX DUE

A. BASIC COMMUNITY TAX (Ps.oqf-‘.(,%oluntary or Exempted (P 1.00)

B. ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY TAx'z.,i?éx not to exceed £5,000.00)

GROSS RECEIPTS OR EARNINGS DERIVED FROMEUSINESS DURING THE
- PRECEDING YEAR ( ®1.00 for every ® 1,000.00) =

2 SALARIES OR GROSS RECEIPT OR EARNINGS DERlVéD FROM EXERCISE OF
- PROFESSION OR PURSUIT OF ANY OCCUPATION ( 1 QQ or every ® 1,000)

e
i

%@~
TOTAL e SO o

3. INCOWE FROM REAL PROPERTY ( £1.00 for every 1,0

Right Thumb TAXPAYER'S SIGNATURE

Print

INTEREST /@ —

TOTAL P é 0

) , AMOUNT PAID ‘T
bk ) llers s, [ Doy e o,
7 7 /

DOP: 08.17.2020




Repubilic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
(048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670

mctc2cgpO00@judiciary.gov.ph

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: |

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the following applicatipns for issuance of
Court Clearance before this Court has not yet been issued pending
confirmation of payment from the Judiciary ePayment Solutions; to wit:

Name Date Filed Assessment Number
1. Luell D. Llanera October 9, 2023 MCTC985731910
2. Angelita D. Micaral -do- MCTCO006179380
3. Raffy V. Dalabajan -do- MCTC467383463
4. Ralf Ervin D. Alaska -do- MCTC930260490

It is further certified that once the payment of their respective
applications will be confirmed by JEPS, their respective court clearances will
accordingly be issued.

This certification is issued upon request of Mr. Teodorico A. De Guia,
Executive Director, CRN Inc., to support the application of the above-listed
Bantay Gubat (DENRO) applicants to be submitted at the DENR , CENRO.

Coron, Palawan, October 11, 2023.

{
CYNTHIA ./;%TENC!O
Clerk of Court Il



APPLICATION LETTER FOR DEPUTATION

AS ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICER (S)

English Version

Tagalog Version

RATET - DivA® &S
A resident of Sitio Lol )
Brgy. \g"‘) MipugL

”l\)ﬁﬂﬁc,ﬂ\) , Province of

| am Mr. / Mrs.

;

, Municipality of

P/ b

| know how to read and write, physically fit, mentally

sound, and of good moral character.

If | pass the orientation or training course as a DENRO,
I am willing to perform the functions and duties of a

DENRO/SDENRO without compensation.

Likewise, be informed that | am not engaged in any
business which involves licensing requirements from
DENR nor any conflict of interest with the task that |

may perform under the deputation.

Respectfully Yours,

Rymy Nl O Ay o

R*F7 V- D M

na nakatira sa Sitio __{1OC ,
Brey. A mikla

LIN YA O

Ako si Mr. / Mrs.

)

, Munisipyo ng

P s

Probinsya ng

Ako po ay marunong bumasa at sumulat, may malusog
na pangangatawan, maayos na pag-iisip at magandang

pag-uugali.

Kung saka-sakaling ako’y pumasa sa pagsasanay bilang
isang DENRO, ako ay nangangakong gagampanan ang
mga tungkulin at gawain ng DENRO/SDENRO kahit

walang kaukulang sweldo.

Ipinapaabot ko rin sa kinauukulan na hindi ako isang
empleyado o nagtatrabaho na konektado sa isang
negosyo o anumang may interes na nangangailangan
ng lisensya mula sa DENR at wala anumang pribado o
pansariling motibo sa aking magiging katungkulan

bilang isang DENRO/SDENRO.




PERSONAL DATA

Position Desired  : DANTAY G Date - |0-Y-2003 )
Name R N DiLiwAl A/ Gender . Mmr
City Address . pPC
Provincial Address : SMN MGJTL  ViNkeATnY  PRAW AV .
Telephone : 1 5 Cellphone O -2 T4io]
E-mail Address : {a¢-Ocdabayee 32 & xmwl - am :
Date of Birth UL/ 161499 ~ Birth of Place - HINAPACKY
Civil Status - MRRMELY Citizenship :_FlviPINo©
Height . & Weight L 5T kel
Religion - CRkTHOUC
Spouse - T DA Occupation : flolEWIfe
Name of Children : M6y & DM Date of Birth : Mely 12, e
- chwe ™R D A0 I T 2014
Rt WS/ Dimpq o) VML 2, 0k
Father’s Name Dy f- DAV A Occupation :_PhAneR
Mother’s Name  : (OMQLAU QA WM i hJ Occupation _Eiee

Language or dialect spoken and written: Tt . WPRANIR  fwais
Person to be contacted in case of emergency:  JWWh V- DNWAA4Y
His or her address and telephone: Q254101

S

\.

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND

r

Elementary - G MG VBN T Sl Year Graduated :__ 4G 2000 )
High School Ch) ML NXTIoNpL Meh ol Year Graduated :_ o) = 200C
College - UV A (HITE UNITenTy “)SM UNK B Year Graduated : 20N =20

Degree Received :
Special Skills

EMPLOYMENT RECORD

Company Name : PATVYQ 1€LAPD ERPPK) NGB
Position : TIWR CUIDE From: &Uf\)ﬁ W1Y  To: PLUKEYT

|
\.

S

Company Name :
L Position ; From: To:

|

CHARACTER REFERENCE

| Name - DW)N T MK Company | : S NIV P, LY )
| Position . OGN DAY Contact No.
Name I*QJ\) R Roplb! t g _ Company - VI MAYR - LA
Position - Vite WAt Contact No.
L J
fReS. Cert. No. : /o?—é -'7'0, K .7’ 1" I here certify that the| above information is true and correct
Sl to the best of my knowledge and belief. I also understand
Issued at Lin aaad [ / cn that any misinterpretation will be considered reason for
Issued on - 0L / ’07 / ;/0 Lb withdrawal of an offer or subgequent dismissal if employed.
SSS :
TIN
NBI No. P et e
pplicant’} Signature
Passport No. h
\. J




Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan

MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFFICE

OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL HEALTH OFF%ER

MEDICAL CERTIFICATE

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN, 35 years old,
male, married, from Barangay San Miguel, Linapacan, Palawan was examined
thoroughly at this Center on October 04, 2023 and was found to be
ESSENTIALLY NORMAL at the time of examination.

This further certifies that he is fit to work.

This certification is issued to MR. DALABAJAN for whatever legal
purpose it may serve him best.

Issued this #h day of October 2023.

Municipal Health




ID No..TRAGI020231004011728 https://pnpclearance.ph/ or use Q.R. code scanner

Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL POLICE COMMISSION
PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE
Camp BGen Rafael T Crame, Quezon City

NATIONAL POLICE CLEARANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the person whose name, photo, signature and
right thumbmark appear herein, has undergone routinary identification and verification of
the Crime-Related Records and Identification of National Police Clearance System.

NAME . DALABAJAN, RAFFY VALDESTAMON
ADDRESS . PUROK 6 SAN MIGUEL (POB.) LINAPACAN PALAWAN

BIRTH DATE . July 10, 1988
BIRTH PLACE - LINAPACAN, PALAWAN

PICTURE CITIZENSHIP . FILIPINO

DATE ISSUED: October 04, 2023 GENDER : MALE

VALID UNTIL: April 04, 2024 NO RECORD ON F".E

Q.R. CODE

NOTE: To verify the authenticity of this Police Clearance, please visit

i e

37114 NO dd004d ON




Republika ng Pilipinas
LALAWIGAN NG PALAWAN
Bayan ng Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OPISINA NG PUNONG BARANGAY

Oktobre 3, 2023
Sa mga Kinuukulan:

Bilang Punong Barangay Ng Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan; ako ay
nagagalak sa pag-eendorso kay Ginoong RAFFY V. DALABAJAN, nasa hustong gulang,
may asawa at kasalukuyang nakatira sa Purok 6, Barangay San Miguel Linapacan,
Palawan bilang isa sa mga Bantay-Gubat upang higit na maprotektahan at maalagaan
ang aming kagubatan lalo na ang aming tubig-kanlungan partikular sa Sitio Pula na
siyang pangunahing pinagkukunan ng suplay ng tubig ng aming pamayanan.

Akin din pong pinatutunayan na si Ginoong RAFFY V. DALABAJAN, ay isang mabuting
mamayan at hindi nasasangkot sa anumang mga paglabag sa mga ordinansa ng aming
Barangay;

Kung kaya’t akin pong ipinagkakaloob ang kasulatang ito ng pag-eendorso upang
kanyang magamit para makumpleto ang mga kinakailangan niyang dokumento para sa
kanyang aplikasyon upang maging isang deputadong Bantay Gubat,

Gumagalang;

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay
Barangay San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan.



Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF PALAWAN

Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

OFFICE OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

BARANGAY CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN, married, legal of age,
filipino citizen, bonafide residence of Purok 6, San Miguel Linapacan, Palawan, is a law abiding
citizen and has never been convicted of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of
the Barangay.

This Certification is being issued upon the request of the above named person
for whatever legal purposes, it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3 Day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

l/%)nwf

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY

Barangay Kagawad/Officer of the Day



Republic of the Philippines
Province of Palawan
Municipality of Linapacan
Barangay San Miguel

HON. WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

HON. ROSIET. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Education and
Women

HON. RHODORA A. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Livelihood

HON. DORINA D. ANCERO
Barangay Kagawad
Chair, Committee on Health

HON. MELVIN D. LADAO
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Agriculture

HON. RONALD P. DIZON
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Peace & Order

HON. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN
Barangay Kagawad
Chairman, Committee on Environment

HON. NELIDA M. GARRAEZ
Barangay Kagawad
Chait, Committee on Finance
& Appropriations

HON. RONILO L. LLANERA JR.
Sangquniang Kabataan
Committee on Sports

MRS. HAYDEE C. RAUTO
Barangay Secretary

MRS. JORHLYN D. BABLES
Barangay Treasurer

BARANGAY CLEARANCE

TO WHOM IT MY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that MR. RAFFY V. DALABAJAN, legal of

age, married, single, widowed/widow with a post-office address of Purok 6, Barangay
San Miguel, Linapacan Palawan is a law abiding citizen and has never been convicted
of any crime or violation of the existing Ordinance of the Barangay.

This Clearance is being issued upon request of the above-named

person for Whatever Legal Purposes it may serve his/her best.

Issued this 3" day of October 2023 at Purok 2, Barangay San Miguel
Linapacan, Palawan.

WILSON T. PRUDENTE
Punong Barangay

FOR AND IN BEHALF OF THE PUNONG BARANGAY
Barangay Kagawad/ Officer of the Day

Paid Under O.R. No.
Issued On: October 3, 2023
Issued at: Linapacan, Palawan

NOTE: Not valid without official seal.







Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPAL CIRCUIT TRIAL COURT
CORON-BUSUANGA-GAUDENCIO E. ABORDO
Province of Palawan
(048) 550-8190; 0926-709-6670
mctc2cep000@judiciary.eov.ph

CERTIFICATION

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the following applications for issuance of
Court Clearance before this Court has not yet been issued pending
confirmation of payment from the Judiciary ePayment Solutions; to wit:

Name Date Filed Assessment Number
1. Luell D. Llanera October 9, 2023 MCTC985731910
2. Angelita D. Micaral -do- MCTC006179380
3. Raffy V. Dalabajan -do- MCTC467383463
4. Ralf Ervin D. Alaska -do- MCTC930260490

It is further certified that once the payment of their respective
applications will be confirmed by JEPS, their respective court clearances will
accordingly be issued.

This certification is issued upon request of Mr. Teodorico A. De Guia,
Executive Director, CRN Inc., to support the application of the above-listed
Bantay Gubat (DENRO) applicants to be submitted at the DENR , CENRO.

Coron, Palawan, October 11, 2023.

CYNTHIA . ALOTENCIO
Clerk of Court Il



